
                            As of 24 March 2020 

OFFICIAL HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2020 (B.E.2563) 

ROYAL THAI EMBASSY, PRAGUE 

 

Date Day  Holiday’s Name  

 1 January Wednesday New Year’s Day CZ/TH 

    

 10 February Monday Substitute for Makha Bucha Day  TH 

    

  6 April  Monday Chakri Memorial Day TH 

 10 April Friday Good Friday CZ 

    

 1 May  Friday Labor Day CZ 

 4 May Monday Coronation Day TH 

 8 May  Friday Liberation Day CZ 

    

3 June Wednesday H.M Queen Suthida’s Birthday Anniversary TH 

    

 6 July Monday Jan Hus Day/ Buddhist Lent Day CZ/TH 

 7 July  Tuesday Substitute for Asalha Bucha Day TH 

28 July Tuesday H.M. King Maha Vajiralongkorn’s Birthday TH 

    

12 August Wednesday H.M. Queen Sirikit’s Birthday Anniversary TH 

    

28 September  Monday Czech Statehood Day CZ 

    

13 October Tuesday H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej Memorial Day TH 

23 October Friday King Chulalongkorn Memorial Day TH 

28 October Wednesday Independent Czechoslovak State Day CZ 

    

7 December Monday Substitute for H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej 

Memorial Day/National Day/ Thai Father’s Day 

TH 

24 December Thursday Christmas Eve CZ 

25 December Friday 1 st Christmas Day CZ 

31 December Thursday New Year’s Eve TH 

 

 ( Note : TH- Thailand, CZ – Czech Republic)  

Office hours:  Monday – Friday  0900 – 12.30 hrs. and 14.00 – 17.00 hrs. 

Consular section: Monday – Friday 0900 – 12.00 hrs 


